CLUB FLORIDA

Tournament Report

DAY TWO

12/14-12/15/2024 Harris Chain Eustis Ramp

Division: CLUB FL 2024

Federation#:

Participant

DEAN JONES
LUKE FERGUSON
DANNY CRAVEY
ZAC WILSON
DAVID FIGUEROA
CHET WAGNER

A A DA OELEN

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat# #Fish
5/5
5/5
2/ 2
6
22.32
12

12 (100.00%)

Wagt
8.99
10.23
3.10
.00
.00
.00

Pnity Bonus B/F
2.15
3.72

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
8.99
10.23
3.10
.00
.00
.00

1.86
2.00
3.19

YTDB

Points

December 15, 2024
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